800-848-7673 | 614-294-3376 | BriskHeat.com | bhtsales1@briskheat.com
Cloth Heating Jackets & Insulators
800-848-7673 | 614-294-3376 | BriskHeat.com | bhtsales1@briskheat.com 101
© BriskHeat Corporation. All Rights Reserved. 22-06© BriskHeat Corporation. All Rights Reserved. 22-06
SILVER-SERIES 2 INSULATORS
► Removable and reusable design provides
an economical solution
► Easy-to-install configurable system with

800-848-7673 | 614-294-3376 | BriskHeat.com | bhtsales1@briskheat.com 103
© BriskHeat Corporation. All Rights Reserved. 22-06© BriskHeat Corporation. All Rights Reserved. 22-06
Ordering Information
A
ID of Insulator
in (mm)
B
Length
in (mm)
Part No.
3.88 (99) 3.50 (89) SSIC10V-2V
4.46 (113) 3.50 (89) SSIC15V-2V
4.94 (125) 3.50 (89) SSIC20V-2V
6.06 (154) 3.50 (89) SSIC30V-2V
7.06 (179) 3.50 (89) SSIC40V-2V
A
ID of Insulator
in (mm)
B
Opening ID
in (mm)
C
Length
in (mm)
Part No.
4.75 (121) 3.25 (83) 8.00 (203) SSIVB102-2V
5.50 (140) 3.38 (86) 11.00 (279) SSIVB152-2V
6.50 (165) 3.50 (89) 11.50 (292) SSIVB202-2V
7.50 (191) 4.50 (114) 12.50 (318) SSIVB252-2V
8.00 (203) 4.50 (114) 13.00 (330) SSIVB302-2V
9.50 (241) 4.75 (121) 14.00 (356) SSIVB402-2V
A
ID of
Insulator
in (mm)